

Javier Zubiate- Financial Advisor, becomes head of Worksite Division at Crown Wealth Strategies

Crown Wealth is thrilled to announce that
Financial Advisor Javier Zubiate will now
also be taking on the role in Employee Benefits and Worksite Division.

EL PASO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, March 16, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Crown Wealth Strategies



Here at Crown, we have created a place where both business owners and their employees can thrive."

Javier Zubiate

is thrilled to announce that Financial Advisor <u>Javier Zubiate</u> will now also be taking on the role in Crown's Employee Benefits and Worksite Division. "As the head of Worksite, Zubiate will help <u>business owners</u> understand what is key to cultivating a strong workforce and building the optimal plan for their company." Lizzie Dipp Metzger, President of Crown Wealth.

Worksite is designed to help Crown clients evaluate and select group benefits such as 401 (k) programs and disability, health and life insurance. Crown's focus in Worksite is to match employee needs with tailored solutions to address key issues such as protection and retirement. Crown enables employers through Worksite to build programs that create a win-win by attracting and retaining talent in today's competitive workforce.

As a Financial Advisor, Zubiate is focused on working with small business owners, professionals, and families to help ensure they can meet their financial goals. Mr. Zubiate is eager to be able to extend his practices and provide clients with guidance on the best possible insurance plans for their growing companies and their employees. Zubiate has a B.B.A. in Accounting and Finance as well as an MBA with a specialization in Finance from the University of Texas at El Paso. Starting his career in the accounting department for his family's local business, Mr. Zubiate was inspired to become a resource for local business owners in assisting them with their financial health. He is now looking forward to making a positive impact on the prosperity of businesses around his community.

Mr. Zubiate believes that everyone needs to know what retirement and insurance strategies are available to them and welcomes employers, employees, and their families to learn more about Crown's Employee Benefits & Protection Practice. "Here at Crown, we have created a place where

both business owners and their employees can thrive," Zubiate said.

Javier Zubiate is a Financial Advisor offering investment advisory services through Eagle Strategies LLC, a Registered Investment Adviser, Registered Representative offering securities through NYLIFE Securities LLC, Member FINRA/SIPC, a Licensed Insurance Agency. Crown Wealth Strategies is independently owned and operated from Eagle Strategies LLC and its affiliates.

Luisa Torres Abbud **Crown Wealth Strategies** +1 915-383-2689 email us here



Javier is a Financial Advisor, focused on working with small business owners, professionals, and families to ensure they can meet all their financial goals

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/565230493

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.